

Interface, Inc. Investors Who Have Held Their Stock Since 2018 Encouraged To Contact Kehoe Law Firm, P.C.

Breach of Fiduciary Duty Claims On Behalf Of Long-Term Interface, Inc. Investors

PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA, USA, February 10, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Kehoe Law Firm, P.C. is investigating whether certain officers and/or directors of Interface, Inc. ("Interface" or the "Company") (NASDAQ: TILE) breached their fiduciary duties to Interface and the Company's shareholders.

The investigation concerns, among other things, whether certain officers and/or directors of Interface made false and/or misleading statements



about the Company's historical quarterly ("EPS") calculations and rounding practices.

If you have held Interface stock continuously since 2018 and wish to discuss Kehoe Law Firm's investigation or have questions about your potential legal rights, please contact Michael Yarnoff, Esq., (215) 792-6676, Ext. 804, myarnoff@kehoelawfirm.com, info@kehoelawfirm.com, securities@kehoelawfirm.com, to learn more about the investigation or potential legal claims.

Kehoe Law Firm, P.C., with offices in New York and Philadelphia, is a multidisciplinary, plaintiff–side law firm dedicated to protecting investors from securities fraud, breaches of fiduciary duties, and corporate misconduct. Combined, the partners at Kehoe Law Firm have served as Lead Counsel or Co-Lead Counsel in cases that have recovered more than \$10 billion dollars on behalf of institutional and individual investors.

This notice may constitute attorney advertising.

Michael Yarnoff, Esq. Kehoe Law Firm, P.C. +1 215-792-6676 info@kehoelawfirm.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/535414782

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.